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ABOUT US

Founded in 1980, United Group

of Companies was born out of a vision shared

by 4 friends, Rajesh Shah, Himmat Senghani, Navin Patel and Chhagan Patel.

What started off as a humble venture three decades ago has now turned into an
esteemed organization in the civil construction business with renowned clients

attached to its portfolio.

We approach every project as a team; partnering with our clients through every

step of a project’s process; while
We consistently have met and
projects on time, every time.

Conseqguently, more than 70% ©

maintaining open communication.
exceeded clients’ expectations by delivering

" our business comes from existing clients who

have been more than satisfied w

At United Companies, we don't

ith our service over the years.

believe in mediocrity, but in perfection. Our

merit lies not just in our huge ambitions but in our ability to successtully acheive

them.



VISION

Be the industry leaders and always the first to scale new heights with every project we
undertake.

As Walter Hagen rightly said:

"No one remembers who came in second”

MISSION

To focus on value engineering, quality and time, thus becoming the contractor of
choice for our clients, the employer of choice for our people and set the highest
standards for ethics, quality and safety.

STRENGTH

With over 35 years of experience in the construction business and a strong team of
over 45 aide, United Companies has become quite a trusted name in the Civi
construction domain.

We're proud to have work experience not just in India, but also UK, Dubai and other
Gulf countries.

Our quest for excellence remains unsatiated as we continue to challenge ourselves to
achieve our ambitious goals.




CORE VALUES

* Reputation is Everything, We strive to maintain it.

« Commitment to safety and sustainability.

» Excellent Project Execution using latest and the most
efficient technology.

« Maximum Return on Investment through cost-effective
techniques and stringent schedule control.

* A partnership culture founded on mutual trust and support.

* Be the trend setters in whatever we build with our
Innovation and creativity

EXPERTISE

We have erected virtually every type of structure from triple
basements, double podium residential towers, [T parks to
commercial spaces. We have successfully worked through
challenges ranging from tight timelines to bad weather conditions
without compromising the quality of work. At United Companies,
we bring unprecedented experience and expertise to every
project, instilling confidence and certitude in our clients.

With changing trends and advancement in technology, we have
constantly updated ourselves to be at the top of the game,
discarding obsolete methods. For instance, the use of designing
softwares like MS Project, Primevera, AutoCad and Walkie-Talkies
at site for effective co-ordination and control on our staff and
labor.

SPECIALITIES

Our speciality lies in working under pressure with quick
mobilization and meeting deadlines without compromising the
quality of work. We've learned to accept challenges as they come,
facing them head-on, no matter how difficult they may seem from
the outset.

We are renowned for doing the tasks that may be virtually
impossible at the planning stage like fire fighting balcony (Refuge
area) 60 feet above the ground level which was approx 90 feet
long and 12 feet wide cantilever and an open atrium which was
covered by a slab 200 feet above ground which was again 90 feet
long and 40 feet wide at Dosti Pinnacle, Thane which was spread
over 3,50,000 sq.ft of plot and was 5,00,000 sq. ft. of IT park which
was completed in just 2 years!




PROCESS

It gives a great deal of satisfaction that we have never
approached any client till date and it's only from the
reference of our previous satisfied client’s only, that we
are been invited to quote for their new projects. That is
what we are popular for!

All the drawings are thoroughly studied and the quantities are entered
in our estimating software that we have developed by our engineers
based on past experience and present condition, so as to quote the
most competitive rates.

We match with the latest equipments used in the international
construction industry like using of tower cranes, batching plants,
concrete pumps;, we make a point to maximise the use of Planning
softwares like MS project so that we never miss deadlines.

There are many tales to talk about but just one may be enough to prove

ourselves. You can test us by giving us an opportunity to prove
ourselves.

TOOLS AND MACHINERY

List of Major Tools and Machineries

Tower cranes 10 nos.
10 x 7 Mechanical Concrete mixer 33 Nos.
/50 Weigh batching mixer 03 nos.
Concrete pumps 02 nos.
Tower hoist lift with Steel scaffolding 29 Nnos.

(for high rise buildings)
Electric Vibrators 40 nos.
Petrol Vibrators 50 nos.
Bar Cutting machine 20 nos.
Bar Bending machine 20 nos.
Shuttering material a) M.S. Doka system (sufficient for) 1,00,000 sq.ft

b) Props and Span (sufficient for)  1,00,000 sq.ft




Shree Hans Realtors Pvt. Ltd.
Shree Hans Realtors Pvt. Ltd.
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LOCATION:
BUILDING TYPE:
DEVELOPER:
AREA (sq.ft.):

CONTRACT TYPE:

LOCATION:
BUILDING TYPE:
DEVELOPER:
AREA (sq.ft.):

CONTRACT TYPE:

LOCATION:
BUILDING TYPE:
DEVELOPER:
AREA (sq.ft.):
CONTRACT TYPE:

Malad
Residental
Kanakia
1,200,000
Labor

Thane

Residential + Commercial
Dosti group

2,600,000

Labor

Mira Road
Residential complex
Arkade group
385,000

With material
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LOCATION: Mulund
BUILDING TYPE: Residental
DEVELOPER: Runwal Group
AREA (sq.ft.): 535,000
CONTRACT TYPE: With material
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LOCATION: Kurla Bus depot

BUILDING TYPE: Commercial + Engg building +
Traffic building + Depot

DEVELOPER: Kanakia

AREA (sq.ft.): 960,000

CONTRACT TYPE: With material
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LOCATION: Kandivali
BUILDING TYPE: Residental
DEVELOPER: Hiranandani
AREA (sq.ft.): 210,000

CONTRACT TYPE: Labor
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PEARL

LOCATION: Thane
BUILDING TYPE: Residental
DEVELOPER: Runwal Group
AREA (sqg.ft.): 395,000

CONTRACT TYPE: With material
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SIGMA

LOCATION: Rabale
BUILDING TYPE: Commercial
DEVELOPER: Kanakia
AREA (sq.ft.): 325,000

CONTRACT TYPE: Labor
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LOCATION: Elphistone
BUILDING TYPE: Commercial
DEVELOPER: Naman Builders
AREA (sq.ft.): 700,000
CONTRACT TYPE: Labor
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LOCATION: Thane
BUILDING TYPE: Commercial
DEVELOPER: Dosti

AREA (sq.ft.): 500,000
CONTRACT TYPE: Labor
APHRODITE

LOCATION: Govandi
BUILDING TYPE: Residental
DEVELOPER: Raheja Universal
AREA (sq.ft.): 63,000
CONTRACT TYPE: Labor
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Thane

SWASTIK ALPS
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RUNWAL INFINITY
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BUILDING TYPE:
DEVELOPER:

AREA (sq.ft.)
CONTRACT TYPE:
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BUILDING TYPE:
AREA (sq.ft.)
CONTRACT TYPE:

DEVELOPER:




LOCATION: Mulund
BUILDING TYPE: Commercial
DEVELOPER: Nirmal Group
AREA (sq.ft.): 212,500

CONTRACT TYPE: Labor
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A

LOCATION: Thane
BUILDING TYPE: Residental
DEVELOPER: Hiranandani
AREA (sq.ft.): 203,000

CONTRACT TYPE: Labor

LOCATION: Thane
BUILDING TYPE: Commercial
DEVELOPER: Hiranandani
AREA (sq.ft.): 80,000

CONTRACT TYPE: Labor
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TERNA MEDICAL COLLEGE PR

LOCATION:
BUILDING TYPE:
DEVELOPER:
AREA (sq.ft.):
CONTRACT TYPE:

LOCATION:
BUILDING TYPE:
DEVELOPER:
AREA (sq.ft.):
CONTRACT TYPE:

LOCATION:
BUILDING TYPE:
DEVELOPER:
AREA (sq.ft.):
CONTRACT TYPE:

Powali
School
Hiranandani

90,000
Labor

Sion

Residential complex
Dosti group
225,000

Labor
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Nerul

College

Unity Construction
125,000

With material
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Sr.

No.

i A

O 00 ~N &

11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40

41

42
43

44

45
46
47

48
49
50

PROJECT NAME

Lok Dhara, Vatika, Gram
Green Woods

Lok Puram
Lok Gaurav

Atmaram Nagar

Golden oke
Lotus
Florantine
Glane gate
Velensia
Odessiy1
Odessiy 2
Brodway
Commercial

Lok Everest

Waldrof

Queens

Agarwal Heights
Appolo

Podium

Araveli C.H.S

Agarwal Residency
Church

Millenium Buisness Park
Cold Storage
Greenwitch

Hotel Amol

Terana Medical College
Leonado

Marol (commercial)
Moraj Residency

Kores Heights
Gardan encleve
Bhakti Angan
Lok Kedar

Atmaram Nagar
Bhumiraj Retreat

Lok Surbhi

Lok Kedar bld. 2
Dosti elite

Bhumiraj Woods

Rivera (A+B Wing)
Shiv Shankar

Runwal Estate

Vartya Properties
Paras Tower
Lok Kailash

Parmar Heights
Evita
Eldora

LOCATION

Kalyan
Thane

Thane
Vikhroli
Kalyan

Powal
Powal
Powai
Powal
Powal
Powal
Powal
Thane
Ghatkopar

Mulund

Thane
Thane
Airaoli
Thane
Mulund
Walkeshwar
Koperkhairne
Mulund
Mahapa
Vashi

Thane
Vashi

Nerul

Thane

Vashi

Thane
Thane

Koperkhairne
Mulund

Kalyan
Vashi

Kalyan

Mulund
Sion

Khargar

Thane
Sanpada

Thane

Vashi
Mulund

Sanpada
Powal
Powai

TYPE OF PROJ.

Residential
complex
Residential

Residential
Residential

Residential
complex
Residential

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial

Residential
complex
Residential

Residential
Residential
Residential
Podium
Residential
Residential
Church
Commercial
Cold Storage
Residential
Hospitality
College
Residential
Commercial

Residential
complex

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Residential
complex
Residential
complex
Residential

Residential
complex
Residential
complex
Residential

Residential

Residential
complex
Residential

Residential

Residential
complex
Residential

Residential
Residential

YEAR

1980

1986

1987
1989
1991

1992
1992
1993
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995

1995

1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000

2000

2000
2000
2002
2002

2002

2002
2002

2003

2003
2003

2003

2003
2003
2003

2003
2004
2004

DEVELOPER

Lok Group

Everlasting &
Company
Lok Group
Lok Group

Pappu Developer

Hiranandani
Hiranandani
Hiranandani
Hiranandani
Hiranandani
Hiranandani
Hiranandani

Hiranandani
D.K. Patel

Lok Group

Hiranandani
Hiranandani
Agarwal Builders
Hiranandani

Lok Group

Prem Kothari
Agarwal Residency
Lok Group

Unity Construction
Unity Construction
Hiranandani

Amol group

Unity Construction
Hiranandani
Sumer builder
Moraj Builders

Kores India Ltd.

R. Raheja

Bhartai Associates
Lok Group

Pappu Developer
Bhumiraj Builders

Lok Group

Lok Group
Dosti group

Bhumiraj Builders

Hiranandani

Shiv Shankar
Developers
Runwal Group

Navkar Group
Paras Builders
Lok Group

Parmar Builders
Hiranandani
Hiranandani

ARCHITECT

In house

F.T. Khareghat &
Asso.
In house

In house
R.R. Pradhan

Hafiz contractor
Vanvaril

Hafiz contractor
Vanvari

Hafiz contractor
Hafiz contractor
Hafiz contractor
Deepak Mehta

Dahisaria
Associate

Hafiz contractor

Hafiz contractor
Hafiz contractor
Anil Doshi

Hafiz contractor
In house

Gupte

Anil Doshi

In house

Hafiz contractor
Anil Doshi

Shashi Prabhu
Hafiz contractor

Anil Doshi &
Rajesh R.C.

Patki & Dadarkar

S.V. Deshmukh
In house
R.R. Pradhan

Anil Doshi & Asso.

In house

In house

Designo

Hafiz contractor
Rajesh R. C.

Ulhas Pradhan

Arch Vision
Diamond Son
In house

Ashwin Doshi
Hafiz contractor
Hafiz contractor

Approx. Area
(sq.ft.)
3,64,700

52,000

43,500
94,500
1,76,500

44,000
66,000
90,000
44,000
9,000
2,25,000
1,65,000
40,000
77,500

1,08,000

60,000
36,000
45,000
60,000
34,000
37,000
43,000
5,000
1,03,500
12,500
38,000
11,000
1,25,000
30,000
50,000
2,28,925

1,14,785
60,000
80,000
75,000
37,000
1,22,500

65,330

58,200
2,25,000

1,26,500

88,000
45,000

2,16,000

24,500
35,000
99,550

35,000
2,62,000
1,25,000

STORIES

15 bld - 7 each

17

7
12
6 Bld - 7 each

18

18
27
27

16

10

11
14

8 Bld -7 each

2 Bld - 15 each
7

7,3

7

7

5 bld - 5 each

3 bld - 7 each

7
2 bld - 18 each

5 Bld - 7 each

12
9

5 bld - 12

7
7
3 Bld - 07 each

27
27

CONTRACT
TYPE
Labor

Labor

Labor
Labor
Labor

Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor

Labor

Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor
With material
With material
Labor

Labor
With material

Labor
Labor
Labor
With material

Labor
With material

With material

With material
Labor

With material

Labor
Labor

With material

Labor

Labor
With material

With material
Labor
Labor



Sr.

No.

50
51
52
53

54
55

56

57

58
59
60
61

62

63
64

65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

81

82
83
84
85
86
87

88

89

90

91
92

93
94

PROJECT NAME

Eldora
New school

Lexington (commercial)
Shrushti

Club House

Runwal Regency
Lok Everest

Moraj Finanz
Coraporation

Arcedia
Meridian

Fiona

Natwar heights

Runwal Infinity

Jasper
Shree Ganesh CHS

City Of Joy
Kores Complex

Infinity

Areina & Ambrosia
Glendale

Swastik Alps

Aphrodite
Rajyog Residency

Runwal Estate
Tribeca
Amanda

Girls hostel
Villagrand
Dosti Pinnacle

Naman Midtown
Balaji Cars Pvt. Ltd.

SRA scheme

Dosti (Nerul)

Sigma

Wallace Fortuna
Raycon Infrastructure
Pearl

Library

Community hall
Rivona

Anthurium

Fortuna
Zillion

Garden city
Sahyadri

LOCATION

Powal

Powali
Thane
Mumbai

Thane
Thane

Mulund

Sanpada

Thane
Thane
Thane
Mankhurd

Mulund

Thane
Vashi

Mulund
Thane

Mulund
Govandi
Powali

Thane

Govandi

Goregaon

Thane
Thane

Thane

Thane
Thane

Thane
Elphistone
Kalyan

Vidhyavihar

Nerul
Rabale
Mazgaon
Nahur
Thane

Thane

Thane

Kandivali
Mulund

Tardeo

Kurla Bus
depot

Thane
Ghatkopar

TYPE OF PROJ.

Residential
School
Commercial
Residental

Club house

Residential
complex
Residential
complex
Commercial

Commercial
Residental
Residental

Residential
complex
Residential
complex
Residental

Residental

commercial

Residential
complex
Residental

Residental
Residental
Residental

Residental
Residental

Residental
Residental
Residental
Hostel
Residental
Commercial

Commercial

Show room /
service centre

Residential
complex
Commercial

Commercial
Residental
Commercial
Residental

Library
Community hall

Residental
Residental

Residental

Commercial +
engg building +
traffic building +
depot

Residental
Residental

YEAR

2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004

2004

2004

2005
2005
2005
2005

2005

2005
2005

2005
2005

2005
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007

2007
2007

2007

2007
2007

2007
2007
2008

2008

2008
2008
2009
2009
2009

2009

2009

2009
2010

2010
2011

2011
2011

DEVELOPER

Hiranandani
Hiranandani
Hiranandani

Shrusti Sangam
Group

Kores India Ltd.

Runwal Group
Lok Group
Moraj Finanz

Hiranandani
Hiranandani
Hiranandani

Natwar Parikh and
co.

Runwal Group

Hiranandani
Swastik Group

Nirmal Group
Kores India Ltd.

Runwal Group
Raheja Universal
Hiranandani
swastik group

Raheja Universal

Rajyog
Construction
Runwal Group

Hiranandani
Hiranandani
Runwal Group
Hiranandani
Dosti

Naman Builders
Balaji Cars Pvt.Ltd.

HDIL

Dosti

Kanakia

Atul and Arkade
Raycon Infra.
Runwal Group

Kores India

Kores India

Hiranandani
Runwal Group

Atul and Arkade
Kanakia

Runwal Group
Vital developers

ARCHITECT

Hafiz contractor
Hafiz contractor
In house

Vilas Desai

Patki & Dadarkar
S.V. Deshmukh

Hafiz contractor

Rajesh R. C.

In house

Hafiz contractor
In house
Techno arch

In house

Hafiz contractor
Dimension

Hafiz contractor
Patki & Dadarkar

In house
In house

Hafiz contractor

Arch type

In house
Vijay Goradia

Ulhas Pradhan
Design Center
In house
Ulhas Pradhan
In house

Hafiz contractor
ACCESS Archtect

BIDCO engg.

Hafiz contractor
Hafiz contractor
Madiwala Qutub
Hafiz contractor
Ulhas Pradhan
Patki and
Dadarkar

Patki and
Dadarkar

Hafiz contractor
Kapadia and asso

Bhavesh Shroff
Rushikesh H.

In house
Enclosure

Approx. Area

(sq.ft.)
1,25,000
90,000
1,53,000
95,500

43,686
92,034

2,50,000
1,10,833

80,000

1,80,000
2,03,000
2,155,250

2,58,900

80,186
78,500
2,12,500
1,03,576

2,80,000
1,75,000
1,40,000
1,23,000

63,000
1,80,000

64,564
1,04,000
1,50,000
16,500
85,000
5,00,000
7,50,000
50,000

4,30,000

8,00,000
3,25,000
4,50,000
3,68,000
3,95,000
40,000

15,000
2,10,000

2,17,216

18,000
9,60,000

1,58,452
1,30,000

STORIES

27

16, 13
4 bld - 16 each

21

6

27

27

6 bld. - 7 each

28 and 24

16
16

9
4 bld - 8 each

2P+ 28

13

32

double stilt +

17
13

25 and 15

12, 8
28
28
7
13
12
30

11 bld - 12
each
10

10

21

10
P+23
4

P+ 32
36 + 3
basements +
2 podium

T

5

30
B+S+ 12

CONTRACT
TYPE
Labor
Labor
Labor
Labor

Labor
With material

With material

Labor

Labor
Labor

Labor
With material

Labor

Labor
Labor

Labor
Labor

With material
Labor
Labor
With material

Labor
Labor

With material
Labor

Labor

With material
Labor

Labor

Labor

Labor

With material

Labor
Labor
Labor

Labor
With material

Labor

Labor

Labor

With material

Labor
With material

Labor
With material



Sr.
No.

95

96

97

98

PROJECT NAME

Anthurium (Second

phase)
Arkade Art

Hans Avenue

Dosti Imperia

Area developed

ONGOING

99 Kanakia Levels
100 Elegante

101 R square

102  Deep Residency
103  Laxmi niwas

104 R Forest

105  Eirene

106  Hans Elegance
107  Hans Top In Town

Area developing
Total area

LOCATION

Mulund

Mira Road
Goregaon

Thane

Malad

Lokhandwala
- Andheri

Mulund

Thane
Matunga

Kanjurmarg

Thane
Vile Parle

Malad

TYPE OF PROJ.

Residental

Residential
complex
Residental

Residential

complex +
Commercial

Residental

Residental
Residental

Residental
Residental

Residential
complex

Residental
Residental

Residental

YEAR

2012

2012

2012

2010

2012
2013

2013

2014
2014

2015

2015

2016

2016

DEVELOPER

Runwal Group

Arkade group

Shree Hans

Realtors Pvt. Ltd.

Dosti group

Kanakia

Runwal Group
Runwal Group

Deep Homes

Matoshree Infra.

Runwal Group

Runwal Group

Shree Hans

Realtors Pvt. Ltd.

Shree Hans

Realtors Pvt. Ltd.

ARCHITECT

Kapadia and asso

PR consultants
Kaushik Patel

Arch type

Rushikesh H.
Madiwala Qutub

Kapadia and asso

Arch type

Kapadia and asso

Ulhas Pradhan
Ind+ architects

Ind+ architects

Approx. Area

(sq.ft.)
5,35,000

3,85,000
38,000

26,00,000

1,74,15,687

12,00,000
6,04,000

3,19,000

4,50,000
60,000
18,00,000

7,00,000
30,000

46,000

52,09,000
224,59,487

STORIES

3B+2P +
36
14

/

/ towers - 4 P
+S +295
towers - 18
and
commercial

3P+S + 41
5P + stilt +
29
2B+2P +
11

B+P+S +28
P+2S+15
3bld-3B+S
+ 48 and 2 bld
-3B+S + 36
|G+ UP+S +
29

5

CONTRACT
TYPE

With material

With material
Turn key

Labor

Labor
Labor

Labor
Labor

With material
With material

Labor
Turn key

Turn key



CLIENT

EEEEEE

FRIENDS FOR LLFE ST

Hiranandani
creating better comunites

iy

LOK GROUP

cEE:::::MuI & Arkade

e associates

e HDIL Creating Value

{} | arkade group

h 4

MORAJ
KOres

Kores (India) Ltd.

Y

HUMI RAJ

AN .

INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED

Ii.li‘l‘l RAHEJA

UNIVERSAL
THE WORLD TO COME

ot
&
NIRMAL

A

WISE AREA

Runwal
Dosti group
Hiranandani

Kanakia

Lok group
Shree Naman
Atul and Arkade
HDIL
Arkade
Moraj Builders
Kores India

Bhumiraj

Unity Constructions

Raheja Univeral

Niram Lifestyle

Shree Hans Realtors Pvt. Ltd.

Others

56,56,660

41,25,000

28,5/,186

24,385,000

11,97,780

/,00,000

4,50,000

4,30,000

3,385,000

3,39,7/58

3,17,047

2,49,000

2,41,000

2,338,000

2,12,500

1,14,000

19,50,750






